YQR100R110 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Advanced Sensors / Amphenol YQR100R110 Advanced Sensors / Amphenol Supplier Advanced Sensors / Amphenol Distributor
Thermometrics / GE Measurement & Control YQR100R110
Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER YQR100R110
MANUFACTURER Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
DESCRIPTION THERMISTOR PTC 110 OHM 25% BEAD
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Not applicable / Not applicable
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 32502 pcs
DATA SHEET
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE -
SERIES YQ
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE ±25%
RESISTANCE @ 25°C 110 Ohms
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE Bead with Terminal
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 0°C ~ 60°C
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Not applicable / Not applicable
DETAILED DESCRIPTION PTC Thermistor 110 Ohms Bead with Terminal
YQR100R110
Part Number: YQR100R110
Manufacturer/Brand: Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Product description THERMISTOR PTC 110 OHM 25% BEAD
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Not applicable / Not applicable
Stock Condition 32502 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.YQR100R110.pdf
2.YQR100R110.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of YQR100R110
1.YQR100R110.pdf
2.YQR100R110.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
TFPT0805L5601FZ
Manufacturers:  Dale / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 5.6K OHM 1% 0805
In stock:  124961 pcs
RFQ
YQR100R060
Manufacturers:  Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 60 OHM 25% BEAD
In stock:  30705 pcs
RFQ
B59192A0120B020
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 22 OHM 20% DISC
In stock:  135880 pcs
RFQ
B59701A0130A062
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 680 OHM 50% 0805
In stock:  266962 pcs
RFQ
YQR100R080
Manufacturers:  Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 80 OHM 25% BEAD
In stock:  34244 pcs
RFQ
YQR100R100
Manufacturers:  Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 100 OHM 25% BEAD
In stock:  39120 pcs
RFQ
B59100C0100A051
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 100 OHM RADIAL
In stock:  136889 pcs
RFQ
PTCCL11H361FBE
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 5.3 OHM 20% RAD
In stock:  139532 pcs
RFQ
YQR100R070
Manufacturers:  Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 70 OHM 25% BEAD
In stock:  33810 pcs
RFQ
YQR100R090
Manufacturers:  Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 90 OHM 25% BEAD
In stock:  39260 pcs
RFQ
TFPT1206L5600FM
Manufacturers:  Dale / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 560 OHM 1% 1206
In stock:  185817 pcs
RFQ
TFPT0603L2200JM
Manufacturers:  Dale / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 220 OHM 5% 0603
In stock:  196873 pcs
RFQ